



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YP 7085D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT PANEL (OUTER)	REPLACED	1,583.60	1,105.00
1	FRONT PANEL (INNER)	REPLACED	1,254.00	1,254.00
1	FRONT DASHBOARD INNER PANEL	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	1,250.00	-
1	FRONT WIPER INNER GARNISH	SERVICEABLE	497.00	-
2	FRONT WIPER NOZZLE @ \$40.00	REPLACED	80.00	80.00
1	FRONT GRILLE	REPLACED	542.00	542.00
2	FRONT WIPER NOZZLE CONNECTOR	REPLACED	160.00	160.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	REPLACED	1,450.00	1,450.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	REPLACED	208.70	208.70
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN WIPER MOTOR	REPLACED	492.00	492.00
2	RHS & LHS FRONT CORNER PANEL @ \$582.00	O/S REPLACED / N/S REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	1,164.00	582.00
1	RHS SIDE VIEW MIRROR BRACKET	REPLACED	98.00	98.00
1	RHS SIDE VIEW MIRROR ASSEMBLY	REPLACED	642.00	642.00
2	RHS & LHS HEAD LAMP @ \$768.20	REPLACED	1,536.40	1,252.00
2	RHS & LHS FRONT SIDE LAMP @ \$539.00	O/S REPLACED	1,078.00	539.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	1,245.00	-
	FRONT BUMPER INNER BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	328.00	-
1	FRONT REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	702.40	-
2	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	398.00	-
1	RHS FRONT DOOR	REPLACED	1,120.00	1,120.00
1	RHS FRONT DOOR SIDE MOULDING	SERVICEABLE	122.00	-
1	RHS FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH	SERVICEABLE	342.00	-
1	RHS FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM	REPLACED	548.00	548.00
1	RHS FRONT DOOR A PILLAR	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	780.00	-
1	RHS FRONT DOOR GLASS	SERVICEABLE	450.00	-
1	BRAKE BOOSTER ASSEMBLY	REPLACED	1,254.00	1,254.00
1	BRAKE PEDAL ASSEMBLY	REPLACED	478.00	478.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM19006569/Apa3s2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	WIPER WASHER TANK	REPLACED	272.00	272.00
1	AIR CON BLOWER MOTOR ASSEMBLY	REPLACED	1,245.00	1,245.00
1	FRONT CABIN REAR PEDAL	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	980.00	-
1	FRONT CABIN REAR GLASS	REPLACED	550.00	550.00
1	FRONT CABIN REAR GLASS MOULDING	REPLACED	142.00	142.00
	LESS 15% DISCOUNT		-3,448.81	-2,102.05
			19,543.29	11,911.65
1	DASHBOARD ASSEMBLY (INSTRUMENT PANEL)	REPLACED	1,750.00	1,450.00
1	DASHBOARD METER ASSEMBLY	REPLACED	780.00	780.00
1	GLOVE BOX	REPLACED	524.00	524.00
1	FRONT CONSOLE	REPLACED	450.00	450.00
1	FUSE BOX	REPLACED	320.00	320.00
1	DASHBOARD INNER REINFORCEMENT	REPLACED	980.00	980.00
1	INSTRUMENT CLUSTER WIRE HARNESS	SERVICEABLE	450.00	-
1	CONTROL UNIT	REPLACED	1,120.00	1,120.00
1	TRANSTRON ECU MODULE ASSY	REPLACED	1,245.00	1,245.00
1	NAKAMICHI STEREO SYSTEM	SERVICEABLE	780.00	-
1	FRONT CABIN ROOF LINING	SERVICEABLE	654.00	-
	LESS 15% DISCOUNT		-	-1,030.35
			9,053.00	5,838.65
<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>				
1	REAR FLOODED WHEEL DOLLIES ASSEMBLY (SN)	REPLACED	2,250.00	2,000.00
1	FLODED WHEEL ALUMINIUM CHECKER DECK PLATE (SN)	SERVICEABLE	540.00	-
1	REAR WHEEL LIFT TOWING FRAME (SN)	REPLACED	1,750.00	1,400.00
1	REAR WHEEL LIFT TOWING FORKS (SN)	SERVICEABLE	1,250.00	-
1	REAR WHEEL LIFT HOOKS AND CHAINS (SN)	SERVICEABLE	650.00	-
1	TOW TRUCK BOOM WITH EXTENSION (SN)	REPLACED	3,500.00	2,500.00
1	TOW TRUNK WINCH CABLE (SN)	SERVICEABLE	900.00	-
1	TOW TRUCK BOOM HYDRAULIC CYLINDER (SN)	REPLACED	1,200.00	1,000.00
2	TOW TRUCK WHEEL LIFT HYDRAULIC CYLINDER (SN)	REPLACED	2,400.00	2,000.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM19006569/Apa3s2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	SERVICEABLE	60.00	-
1	RHS FRONT DOOR COMPANY STICKER (SN)	REPLACED	450.00	250.00
1	FRONT PANEL COMPANY STICKER (SN)	REPLACED	450.00	250.00
1	SET REAR REFLECTIVE STICKER (SN)	REPLACED	120.00	80.00
1	REAR 60KM/H STICKER (SN)	REPLACED	30.00	15.00
1	REAR WHEEL LIFT FRAME COMPANY STICKER (SN)	REPLACED	450.00	250.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN WIPER BLADES (SN)	REPLACED	72.00	72.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	REPLACED	140.00	60.00
			16,212.00	9,877.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO COMMENCE REPAIRS; PANEL BEAT & RESHAPE THE AFFECTED AREAS AND REPLACE THE DAMAGED PARTS AND COMPONENTS. (FRONT AND REAR) INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT DASHBOARD INNER PANEL, N/S RHS & LHS FRONT CORNER PANEL, FRONT BUMPER, RHS FRONT DOOR A PILLAR AND FRONT CABIN REAR PEDAL.		3,600.00	2,200.00
	TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS, EXPANDABLE ITEMS & PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED (FRONT AND REAR)		2,400.00	1,600.00
	TO REMOVE , REFIX WIRING SYSTEM AT ACCIDENT DAMAGED AREAS AND CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTION (FRONT AND REAR)		300.00	100.00
	TO FOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM AND CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTION.		120.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN.		140.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE / REFIX FRONT DASHBOARD, FITTINGS ETC AND ALSO TO FACILITATE REPAIRS OF FRONT CABIN.		450.00	250.00
	TO PERFORM ANTI-RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREAS.		270.00	120.00
			-	-
			-	-
			-	-
			7,280.00	4,420.00
GRAND TOTAL			52,088.29	32,047.30



RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			25,500.00
---	--	--	-----------

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM19006569/Apa3s2-1

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.